
 

 

 
 

    

 

 

       

       

          

        
 

 

          

        

 

 

        
 

 

        
 

 

        
 

 

        
 

 

  
KATEGORIJA MINI        

 KLUB GIMNASTIČARKE 
  

UKUPNO 
1.izvedba 

 
 
 

D 

 
  
 

E 

2.izvedba  

 
 
 

D 

 
 
 

E 

1 GK MAKSIMIR 
Lara Ćorluka, Mare Milić, Maša Leona Lepur,  
Mia Gvozden, Lorena Hržan Keglević 

18.20 
9.15 

 
 

2.95 6.20 9.05 2.80 6.25 

2 KRG LEDA 1 
Magdalena Obajdin, Kiara Osrečki, Nika Grčić,  
Ariana Rakić, Tihana Crnokić 

18.15 
8.50 

 
 

2.30 6.20 9.65 3.05 6.60 

3 KRG LEDA 2 
Nika Di Giusto, Nika Kottnig, Marta Domjanović,  
Karla Igrec – (Saša Vdović) 

17.45 
8.70 

 
 

2.55 6.15 8.75 2.60 6.15 

     



 

  

 
MLAĐE KADETKINJE 

 
 

    

   

  

  

 KLUB GIMNASTIČARKE UKUPNO 1.izvedba 
 
 

D 

 
 

E 

 
 

kazna 
2.izvedba 

 
 

D 

 
 

E 

1 KRG LEDA Nika Jurković, Nika Katanica, Ema Marić, Hana Galetić 13.90 6.35 
 

2.45 
 

4.50 
 

0.60 
7.55 

 
2.30 

 
5.25 

           

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

    

   

 

  

           

           

                

         
   

  
  

                

         

   

  

  

                

                

                

                

  

KADETKINJE 
 

    
   

  
  

 KLUB GIMNASTIČARKE 
 

UKUPNO 
1.izvedba 

 

 
 

D 

  
 

E 

2.izvedba 
 

 
 

D 

 
 

E 

1 KRG LEDA 

 
Lili Manestar, Dalina Pranjić, Dora Čorkalo,  
Lana Milošević, Lara Novak – (Bruna Čikara) 
 

15.55 7.30 

 
 
2.20 

  
 

5.10 
8.25 

 
 

2.70 

 
 

5.55 

2 GK AURA 

 
Marta Mavračić, Lana Sambol, Gea Bošnjak Vrh, 
Vendi Vidaković, Leona Nikolić 
 

15.50 8.50 

 
 
2.95 

  
 

5.55 
7.00 

 
 

2.70 

 
 

4.30 

 

 



 

 
 

    

 

 

  

         

         

              

         
 

  
  

              

         

 

  

  

              

              

              

              

  

JUNIORKE 
 

    
 

  
  

 
 

KLUB 
 

GIMNASTIČARKE 
 

UKUPNO 
1.izvedba 

 
 

D 

 
 

E 
2.izvedba 

 
 

D 

 
 

E 

1 
KRG 
LEDA 

 
Iva Divjanović, Karla Weber, Ema Jupić,  
Jana Srdarević, Matea Kragujević, Dora Lea Pintar 
 

12.65 5.60 

 
 

2.00 

 
 

3.60 
7.05 

 
 

2.15 

 
 

4.90 

        

 

 

 

 


